Crocodile Series, 21 November 2023

CHRISTCHURCH SINGLETRACK CLUB
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Place Name

Ethan ROSE
Cameron JONES
Joe NATION
Jacob TURNER
Max HIDES
George ROOKES
Jack BOON
Matthew WALKER
Dylan WEBB
Digby SYMONS
Steve ROBERTS

William PRINGLE
Harry BROWN
Brad MCFARLANE
John LAURIE
Oscar TALBOT
Hamish PETER
Peter HATTON
Andre FREE

Louis WILSON

Ben ALLOWAY
Nick BRADY

Joe WILSON
Charlie MILLINGTON
Nick FERIGO

Will KEAY

Toby HAIR

Sam GREENSLADE
Max GROER
Caelab DRUMMOND
Ben FRIEL

Isaac EATON

Mike HOLLAND
Jacques BAKKENES
Michael SIMEK
Sam PALMER
Gavin HEDLEY
Thorsten KAISER
Cody HAWKE
Nathan HAWKE

Mary GRAY
Maria LAURIE
Annabel BLIGH
Millie JUNGE

ID
234
222
125
312
211
196
208
174
313
190
126

163
257
170
324
160
256

23
130
315
131
212
319

21
186
311
114
223
334
300
340
260
265

24
236
335
298
105
252
251

149
224
183
206

Course Map

Time
0:36:31
0:36:52
0:38:23
0:40:15
0:43:24
0:44:35
0:44:52
0:45:40
0:46:09
0:48:36

0:31:18
0:32:30
0:32:52
0:33:06
0:33:11
0:33:14
0:33:20
0:33:55
0:33:57
0:34:02
0:34:18
0:34:52
0:35:00
0:35:09
0:35:12
0:35:27
0:35:32
0:35:41
0:35:58
0:36:43
0:36:48
0:38:06
0:38:49
0:39:15
0:39:37
0:40:04
0:41:49
0:42:33

0:34:29
0:35:54
0:37:13
0:40:57

Lap 1
0:08:52
0:08:54
0:08:56
0:08:53
0:10:24
0:10:21
0:10:34
0:13:12
0:10:51
0:11:35
0:10:47

0:10:14
0:10:48
0:10:41
0:10:35
0:10:46
0:10:44
0:11:06
0:11:02
0:11:09
0:11:07
0:11:08
0:11:42
0:11:20
0:11:40
0:11:29
0:11:17
0:11:31
0:11:11
0:11:44
0:11:39
0:11:47
0:12:22
0:12:42
0:12:47
0:13:08
0:12:46
0:13:40
0:13:37
0:14:00

0:11:15
0:11:38
0:12:11
0:13:07

Lap 2
0:09:16
0:09:22
0:09:24
0:09:33
0:10:55
0:10:58
0:11:04
0:10:45
0:11:42
0:12:04
0:13:00

0:10:22
0:10:39
0:11:02
0:11:06
0:11:22
0:11:25
0:11:05
0:11:05
0:11:11
0:11:31
0:11:40
0:11:30
0:11:41
0:11:34
0:11:51
0:12:06
0:11:54
0:12:00
0:12:05
0:12:26
0:12:24
0:12:38
0:12:57
0:13:08
0:13:17
0:13:23
0:14:12
0:14:11
0:14:56

0:11:30
0:12:09
0:12:16
0:13:48

Lap 3
0:09:19
0:09:10
0:09:57
0:10:43
0:11:02
0:11:10
0:11:26
0:10:51
0:11:52
0:12:13

0:10:41
0:11:02
0:11:08
0:11:24
0:11:02
0:11:04
0:11:09
0:11:47
0:11:35
0:11:23
0:11:28
0:11:39
0:11:59
0:11:54
0:11:51
0:12:03
0:12:07
0:12:29
0:12:08
0:12:36
0:12:37
0:13:05
0:13:09
0:13:18
0:13:11
0:13:54
0:13:56
0:14:44

0:11:43
0:12:05
0:12:44
0:14:01

Lap 4
0:09:03
0:09:25
0:10:05
0:11:05
0:11:01
0:12:05
0:11:47
0:10:51
0:11:42
0:12:42


https://singletrack.org.nz/2023CourseMap3.pdf
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B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
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B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male
B Grade Male

B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female

Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
Core A Male
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Katie SYMONS

Hugo KNOWLER
Ethan RICHARDSON
Cooper PRINGLE
Carlos TORRES
Andrew BALCAR
Eric SPINK

Nic MOCHAN

Dave RALSTON
Jack GREAVES
Haydn MCBRATNEY
Aaron LOCHHEAD
Nathan LOCHHEAD
Lukasz SPYCHALSKI
Sam HURST

Jake HANN

Steve CHRISTENSEN
Chris THOMSON
David DRUMMOND
Will MCLACHLAN
Eva NYHAN

Hugh ROOKES

Billy RITCHIE
Francis LAURIE
Christian COUPER
Phil BRAY

Tomasz KOTULA
Alex HAMILTON
Matt STEWART
Darcy ARNOLD
Ethan PARKES
Theo WU

Daniel JURY

Kevin VERNON

Juliet FREEMAN

Abi SCOTT-DOUGLAS
Kim DRUMMOND
Zoe TROLOVE

Xavier GONZALES
Mason MATTHEWS
Henry CHANDLER
Dallas BEAN

Lewis HARRIS
Walter SYMONS
Mathew GOODALL
Abdullah NAEEM

191

29
259
164
231
214
175
320
202
328
331
124
123
189
122
299
167
333
227
282
179
198
295
221
201
261
143
173
247
235
292
294
107
291

301
141

27
343

11
270
325
135
199
194

18
134

0:46:21

0:23:30
0:24:30
0:24:42
0:25:09
0:25:16
0:25:37
0:26:18
0:26:37
0:27:01
0:27:17
0:27:53
0:27:53
0:28:11
0:28:27
0:28:27
0:28:32
0:28:32
0:29:07
0:29:43
0:30:25
0:30:39
0:30:42
0:30:49
0:30:51
0:31:33
0:31:58
0:33:00
0:33:58
0:34:05
0:34:22
0:34:41
0:36:09
0:48:22

0:27:50
0:28:00
0:31:35
0:32:00

0:23:24
0:23:24
0:25:07
0:27:08
0:28:58
0:31:43
0:32:57
0:35:18

0:15:14

0:11:35
0:12:09
0:12:16
0:12:41
0:12:48
0:12:59
0:13:07
0:13:24
0:13:23
0:13:48
0:13:48
0:13:42
0:13:50
0:14:09
0:14:07
0:14:37
0:14:09
0:14:43
0:15:05
0:15:53
0:15:16
0:15:46
0:15:33
0:15:33
0:15:42
0:16:12
0:16:44
0:17:09
0:17:11
0:17:21
0:17:28
0:17:59
0:22:39

0:13:52
0:14:04
0:15:56
0:15:08

0:07:56
0:08:15
0:08:03
0:08:43
0:09:38
0:10:09
0:10:33
0:11:09

0:15:26

0:11:54
0:12:20
0:12:25
0:12:27
0:12:28
0:12:37
0:13:11
0:13:13
0:13:38
0:13:29
0:14:05
0:14:10
0:14:21
0:14:17
0:14:20
0:13:54
0:14:23
0:14:24
0:14:38
0:14:32
0:15:22
0:14:56
0:15:15
0:15:17
0:15:51
0:15:45
0:16:16
0:16:48
0:16:53
0:17:01
0:17:12
0:18:10
0:25:43

0:13:58
0:13:55
0:15:38
0:16:52

0:07:54
0:08:40
0:08:25
0:09:17
0:09:52
0:10:51
0:11:03
0:11:52

0:15:40

0:07:33
0:06:28
0:08:38
0:09:07
0:09:27
0:10:43
0:11:20
0:12:16



Core A Female
Core A Female
Core A Female
Core A Female
Core A Female

Core B Male
Core B Male
Core B Male
Core B Male
Core B Male
Core B Male
Core B Male

Core B Female
Core B Female

Core C Female
Core C Female
Core C Female

Core C Male
Core C Male
Core C Male
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Abigail JUNGE

Isla ENSOR

Lucy MOORE
Bella GUISE
Christina SYMONS

George ARMSTRONG
Archie ARNOTT

Zach GUISE

Leo SINCOCK

Charlie ARMSTRONG
James SCOTT-DOUGLAS
Dean HAMILTON

Sara TAYLOR
Holly SUTHERLAND

Seraphina ELFORD-GOILE
Kate HARRIS
Alicia ELFORD-GOILE

Parker HAMILTON
Thomas HANN
Matt HARRIS

171
115
308
241
193

305
330
240
239
304
139
273

172
303

278
336
281

274
284
168

0:28:25
0:29:51
0:32:23
0:32:42
0:36:59

0:20:41
0:21:04
0:21:36
0:22:48
0:22:56
0:23:19
0:27:56

0:21:50
0:22:07

0:17:41
0:17:59
0:20:19

0:12:43
0:12:58
0:15:27

0:09:19
0:09:18
0:10:36
0:10:34
0:10:57

0:09:59
0:10:37
0:10:28
0:11:16
0:11:38
0:11:16
0:14:01

0:11:15
0:10:52

0:17:41
0:17:59
0:20:19

0:12:43
0:12:58
0:15:27

0:09:31
0:10:09
0:10:47
0:11:03
0:12:19

0:10:41
0:10:27
0:11:08
0:11:31
0:11:17
0:12:03
0:13:55

0:10:34
0:11:14

0:09:34
0:10:24
0:10:59
0:11:05
0:13:43



